09/20

09/24

09/27

10/4

10/11

10/15

10/18

10/19

10/28

11/5

11/12

INTRAMURAL CROSS COUNTRY

Practice Monday & Friday
Inter-squad meets on 9/30, 10/14 & 10/28

10/5

10/12

10/19

10/24

11/2

Depart Meet Start
3:15  4:00
TBA TBA
1:00 4:00
3:00 4:00
3:15  4:00
3:30  5:00
3:15  4:00
3:15  4:00
12:30 2:00
TBA TBA
TBA TBA

Depart

3:00

3:00

MS/HS SPORTS
FALL SCHEDULE 2022

Practice Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday & Friday
Return
5:30 Risinggligs @ Oakcrest Cove Sandwich
TBA *Frank Kelley Invite @Wrentham Developmental Center
8:00 Nantucket @ Nantucket
5:30 Falmouth Academy @ Falmouth Academy
5:30 CCA & Saint John Paul @ CCA & Saint John Paul
$:00 MSTCA Twilight Invite @ Barnstable Fairgrounds
Sturgis East @ Oakcrest Cove Sandwich
5:30
Monomoy @ Oakcrest Cove Sandwich
5:30
*Cape & Island League Meet @ Martha's Vineyard
3:30
*Frank Mooney Invite @Wrentham Developmental Center
TBA
*State Divisional Meet @ TBA
TBA

*Select students attend Invitational Meets based on meet qualifying times

Game

4:00

3:30

4:00

4:00

4:00

INTRAMURAL SOCCER
Practice Tuesday / Game Thursday

Inter-squad game play each Thursday
First Game 3:30PM  Second Game 4:00PM

VNIFIED BASKETBALL
Practice Monday. Wednesday, Friday
Return
Barnstable @ Riverview
7:00 Martha's Vineyard @ Martha's Vineyard HS
- Falmouth @ Riverview
5:45 Monomoy @ Monomoy HS
5:45 Falmouth @Falmouth HS
TBA @ Location TBA

Jamboree Date TBA



