MS/HS SPORTS FALL SCHEDULE 2022

VARISTY CROSS COUNTRY

Practice Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

	Depart	Meet Start	Return		
09/20	3:15	4:00	5:30	Rising Tide	@ Oakcrest Cove Sandwich
09/24	TBA	TBA	ТВА	*Frank Ke <mark>lley Invite</mark>	@Wrentham Developmental Center
09/27	1:00	4:00	8:00	Nantucket	@ Nantucket
10/4	3:00	<mark>4:00</mark>	5:30	Falmouth Academy	@ Falmouth Academy
10/11	3:15	4:00	5:30	CCA & Sain <mark>t John Paul</mark>	@ CCA & Saint John Paul
10/15	3:30	5:00	8:00	MSTCA Twilight Invite	@ Barnstable Fairgrounds
<u>10/1</u> 8	3:15	4:00	5:30	Sturgis East	@ Oakcrest Cove Sandwich
10/19	<u>3:15</u>	4:00	5:30	Monomoy	@ Oakcrest Cove Sandwich
10/28	12:30	2:00	3:30	*Cape & Island League Meet	@ Martha's Vineyard
11/5	тва	тва	тва	*Frank Mooney Invite	@Wrentham Developmental Center
				*State Divisional Meet	@ TBA
11/12	TBA	TBA	TBA		

*Select students attend Invitational Meets based on meet qualifying times

INTRAMURAL CROSS COUNTRY

Practice Monday & Friday Inter-squad meets on 9/30, 10/14 & 10/28

INTRAMURAL SOCCER

Practice Tuesday / Game Thursday

Inter-squad game play each Thursday First Game 3:30PM Second Game 4:00PM

UNIFIED BASKETBALL

Practice Monday. Wednesday, Friday

]	Depart	<mark>Ga</mark> me	Return		
10/5		4:00		Barnstable	@ Riverview
10/12	12:00	3:30	7:00	Martha's Vineyard	@ Martha's Vineyard HS
10/19		4:00		Falmouth	@ Riverview
10/24	3:00	4:00	5:45	Monomoy	@ Monomoy HS
11/2	3:00	4:00	5:45	Falmouth	@Falmouth HS
Jamboree Date TBA				ТВА	@ Location TBA